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Course NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Intro to the Profession Richard Amini 
Sonia De Leon 

Student Affairs Dean 
Student Affairs Senior Director 
 

ramini@aemrc.arizona.edu  
soniadeleon@arizona.edu 

Foundations Block James Proffitt 
William Adamas-Rappaport 
Katherine Schumann 

Director  
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

jvproffitt@arizona.edu 
wdr@arizona.edu  
katschu@arizona.edu 

Musculoskeletal System Block Claudia Stanescu 
Jennifer Yelich 

Director  
Coordinator 

stanescu@arizona.edu  
yelichj@arizona.edu 

Nervous System Block Haley O’Brien 
Micah Etter 
Justin Darling 

Director  
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

haleyobrien@arizona.edu 
metter@arizona.edu 
justindarling@arizona.edu 

Cardiovascular, Renal, and 
Pulmonary Block 
 

John Bloom 
Lindsey Epperson 

Director 
Coordinator 

jbloom@deptofmed.arizona.edu  
lindseyepperson@arizona.edu 

Digestion, Metabolism, and 
Hormones Block 

Dale Woolridge  
Justin Darling 

Director 
Coordinator 

dale@aemrc.arizona.edu  
justindarling@arizona.edu  

Life Cycle Block Coletta Dawn 
Lindsey Epperson 

Director  
Coordinator 
 

dcoletta@arizona.edu 
lindseyepperson@arizona.edu 

Immunity and Infection Block Nafees Ahmad  
Katherine Schumann 
 

Director  
Coordinator 

nafees@arizona.edu  
katschu@arizona.edu 

Advanced Topics Block Dale Woolridge 
Jennifer Yelich 

Director  
Coordinator 

dale@aemrc.arizona.edu  
yelichj@arizona.edu 
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Doctor & Patient/ Societies Colleen Cagno 

Kevin Moynahan 
Vicky Soto 
Angelica Gomez 

Director 
Associate Director  
Coordinator 
Coordinator 

colleenc@arizona.edu  
moynahan@arizona.edu  
evsoto@arizona.edu  
agomez@arizona.edu 
 

Clinical Reasoning Course Kate Hughes 
Olivia Hung 
Justin Darling 

Director 
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

   katehughes@arizona.edu  
   ohung@arizona.edu 
   justindarling@arizona.edu  
 

OSCE  Colleen Cagno 
Vicky Soto 
Angelica Gomez 

Director 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 

   colleenc@arizona.edu 
evsoto@arizona.edu  
agomez@arizona.edu 
 

 
 

 
 
 

   
Raquel Givens, PhD 
 
 

Associate Dean, Curricular Affairs and  
Senior Director, Accreditation 

 

rrh@arizona.edu 
For meeting request with Dr. Givens please 

email Abril & Trini 
Abril Castro Galaviz 
Trini Carr 

Executive Assistant, Curricular Affairs 
Executive Assistant, Educational Affairs  

Abrilcgalaviz@arizona.edu 
Trinicarr@arizona.edu 

Josie Acuña, MD 
 

Assistant Dean, Clinical Competency, Curricular Affairs jacuna1@arizona.edu 

Melinda Dávila 
 

Assistant Director, Pre-Clerkship, Curricular Affairs melindad@arizona.edu 

Colette Scott 
 

Director, Interprofessional Clinical Skills Center colettescott@arizona.edu 
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CLERKSHIP NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 
Ambulatory 
Medicine  
(4 weeks)  

Julie Jernberg 
Ivonne Bello  

Director  
Coordinator 

jbj1@arizona.edu  
ivonneb@arizona.edu  

520-626-9660 
520-626-6453 

Emergency Medicine/ 
Critical Care 
(4 weeks) – T2R  

Christopher Williams  
Sonya Martyna-Seaman 

Director  
Coordinator  

cdub@arizona.edu   
srmartynaseaman@arizona.edu 

520-626-2239 
520-626-5923  

Family & Community 
Medicine  
(6 weeks)  

Eamon Armstrong  
Violet Siwik 
Lucia Contreras   

Director  
Assist. Director 
Coordinator 

eamona@arizona.edu  
vsiwik@arizona.edu  
lcontrer@arizona.edu  

 
 
520-626-7865  

Medicine  
(8 weeks)  

Amy Sussman  
Saman Nematollahi 
Kristina Waters  

Director  
Co-director 
Coordinator  

asussman@arizona.edu 
snematol@arizona.edu 
kew3@arizona.edu 

520-626-1574 
 
520-626-1574  

Neurology  
(4 weeks)  

Holli Horak  
Kendall Wyllie 
Donna Anderson 

Director  
Assist. Director 
Coordinator  

hhorak@arizona.edu  
kwyllie@arizona.edu  
donnaanderson@arizona.edu   

520-626-7159 
 
520-626-7159  

OB-GYN  
(6 weeks)  

Holly Bullock 
Marina Miller 
Julie Tary 

Co-Director  
Co-Director 
Coordinator  

hollybullock@arizona.edu 
mdmiller5@arizona.edu  
jtary@arizona.edu  

 
 
520-626-7414  

Pediatrics  
(6 weeks)  

Kareem Shehab 
Aria Pongratz  

Director  
Coordinator  

kshehab@arizona.edu  
agpongratz@arizona.edu  

520-626-4657  

Psychiatry  
(6 weeks)  

Steven Herron  
Seungyoon Han  

Director  
Coordinator  

stherron@arizona.edu  
seunyoonhan@arizona.edu  

520-626-6812  

Surgery  
(8 weeks)  

Sujata Saha 
Anastasia Kunac 
Aimee Huston 

Director  
Associate Director 
Coordinator  

ssaha@arizona.edu 
akunac@arizona.edu  
aimeehuston@arizona.edu   

520-626-3210 
 
520-626-7754 
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Transition to Clerkships Chad Viscusi  
Christina Renteria  
 

Director Coordinator cviscusi@arizona.edu  
crenteria@arizona.edu  

520-694-1317 

Intersessions I & II 
Elaine Situ-LaCasse  
Christina Renteria 
 

Director Coordinator esitu@aemrc.arizona.edu 
crenteria@arizona.edu  

520-626-6312 

Preparation for Residency 
Bootcamp 

Joy Bulger Beck  
Travis Garner 
 

Director Coordinator jbulger@arizona.edu 
travisgarner@email.arizona.edu 

520-626-5663 

Application of the Basic 
Sciences to Clinical 
Medicine 

TBD 
Christina Renteria 

Director Coordinator TBD 
crenteria@arizona.edu  

520-626-1150 

Clinical Faculty 
Development 

Mike Ditillo 
Indu Partha  

Co-Lead  
Co-Lead 
 

mfditillo@arizona.edu 
ipartha@arizona.edu  

520-626-3972 
520-626-6453 
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Discipline Director Name 
 

Discipline Email 

James Proffitt Anatomy jvproffitt@arizona.edu 

Amy Hu Behavioral Sciences ayhu@arizona.edu 

Marie-Pierre Hasne Biochemistry & Nutrition hasnem@arizona.edu  

Casey Romanoski Genetics cromanoski@arizona.edu  

Lonnie Lybarger Histology lybarger@arizona.edu 

Nafees Ahmad Microbiology & Immunology nafees@arizona.edu 

Todd Vanderah Neuroscience vanderah@arizona.edu 

Demaretta S Rush Pathology rushd@arizona.edu  

Patrick Ronaldson Pharmacology pronald@arizona.edu 

Christopher Banek Physiology cbanek@arizona.edu 

Kavitha Yaddanapudi Radiology yaddanapudi@radiology.arizona.edu 

Adhikari, Srikar Ultrasound sadhikar@arizona.edu 

 
 

Curriculum/Thread 
Director Name 

Curriculum/Thread 
 

Email 

Barbara Eckstein 
Milena “Mimi” Starobinskaya 

Pathways in Health and Medicine Director 
Administrative Assistant 

Eckstein@arizona.edu 
mstarobinskaya@arizona.edu 

 
Julie Armin 
Milena “Mimi” Starobinskaya 

Health Disparities Curriculum Director 
Administrative Assistant 

jarmin@arizona.edu  
mstarobinskaya@arizona.edu 

Amy Hu 
Milena “Mimi” Starobinskaya 

Medical Humanities Director 
Administrative Assistant 

ayhu@arizona.edu  
mstarobinskaya@arizona.edu 

Keith Primeau Thread Director, Evidence-Based Decision-
Making 

 

kprimeau@aemrc.arizona.edu  

Julie Jernberg Thread Director, Health, and Society jbj1@arizona.edu  

TBD Thread Director, Health, and the Individual TBD 
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